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NOFD 

NOC 

≥ 15 Days 

7 Days 

(Next PC Meeting) 

 14-30 Days 

YES NO 

CBH, Staff & Agency Routings 

≤14 Days 

Appeal Period 

≤120 Days 

≥14 Days 

≤5 Days 

14-21 Days 

≥30 Days before hearing or 
≥15 Days  before end of  

comment period 

Application Submitted and Date Stamped 

Complete? 

Additional Information Submitted 

Decision (FOF) 

Issue Notice of Incomplete Issue Notice of Complete & NOA 

Hearing 

Notice of Decision 

Notice of Posting 

SEPA Issued 

Issue Notice of Final Decision 

Remove Notice Board 

≤15 Days 

Comment Period 

End of Comment Period 
 


